Marine N2 Nitrogen Generator 99.999
Purity
Basic Information
SUZHOU, CHINA
SUMAIRUI GAS
ISO9001, CE, BV, SGS, TUV, ASME,
GOST,NB,NR ETC
OSP

Inlet pressure : from 7 to 13 bar
Item
Nitrogen purity (Nm3/hr) Dimensions
 Weight
95% 99% 99.5% 99.9% 99.99% 99.995% 99.999% (L*W*H) mm KG
OSP5 21 13 11 8 5 4.2 3 1100*600*1700300
OSP10 38 29 25 15 10 7.5 6.1 1200*650*1800350
OSP20 80 56 52 32 20 16 14 1600*1000*220
0 450
OSP40 160 116 105.2 67.2 40 34 28 1800*1000*220
0 600
OSP60 252 174 157.8 100.8 60 51 45 1900*1200*220
0 750
OSP80 339.2 232 211 132 80 70 62 2000*1200*240
0 980
OSP100 420 290 263 168 100 90 78 2100*1600*250
0 1300
OSP150 630 435 394.5 252 150 135 120
2500*1800*260
0 1600
OSP200 848 580 526 336 200 180 160 2800*1900*285
0 2200
OSP250 1060 725 657.5 420 250 225 200 3100*2000*320
0 2600
OSP300 1270 870 780 500 300 260 240 3900*2600*340
0 3850
OSP400 1696 1160 1052 672 400 360 320 4500*3250*360
0 5000
OSP500 2120 1450 1300 840 500 450 400 4900*3600*380
0 6500
OSP600 2540 1740 1578 1000 600 540 480 5300*3600*390
0 7800
OSP800 3390 2320 2100 1340 800 720 640 5600*3900*410
0 10200
OSP1000 4240 2900 2630 1680 1000 900 800 5800*4000*450
0 11800
Design reference :
Compressed air inlet pressure 7.5 bar(g)/108 psi(g)
for m